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WEBINAR SDI-25W02 — HELIPAD CONSTRUCTION ON ROOFTOPS — PARTICIPANT LIST

Registration Number Participant's Name

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035

SDI-25W02-00001
SDI-25W02-00002
SDI-25W02-00003
SDI-25W02-00004
SDI-25W02-00005
SDI-25W02-00006
SDI-25W02-00007
SDI-25W02-00008
SDI-25W02-00009
SDI-25W02-00010
SDI-25W02-00011
SDI-25W02-00012
SDI-25W02-00013
SDI-25W02-00014
SDI-25W02-00015
SDI-25W02-00016
SDI-25W02-00017
SDI-25W02-00018
SDI-25W02-00019
SDI-25W02-00020
SDI-25W02-00021
SDI-25W02-00022
SDI-25W02-00023
SDI-25W02-00024
SDI-25W02-00025
SDI-25W02-00026
SDI-25W02-00027
SDI-25W02-00028
SDI-25W02-00029
SDI-25W02-00030
SDI-25W02-00031
SDI-25W02-00032
SDI-25W02-00033
SDI-25W02-00034
SDI-25W02-00035

Jeyabalan Perian Roshan
Sahasrika Dulaksha Abeysinghe
Musthak Ahamed Suthais
Ayesha Ameen

llaya Thamby Mohamed Sameer
Mohamed Haikal Ibrahim

H M C N Herath

M.Yanes

W K B L Kurukulasooriya
M.L.Mohamed Nasick

A.L.M Rifnas

K. A. B. P. Kuruppu

A. Chadoosha Jenani
D.W.Udaya Indika
M.A.M.G.Marasinghe

Ravindu Rathnayaka

H.P.J Vimukthi

Shehan Anthony Lakshan Samarasinghe

A.D.S.P. Karunarathne
Rakesh Kumar
G. A. A. Shan Perera

R. G. Bavanthi Ranathunga

S.G.W.W.B.W.M.R.S.I.Dela Kumarihami

Yasotharan Virudchikan
P.B.A.D.Pemarathna

S.A.S.L. Sumanasekara
Rashmi Bandara

Kasun Tharanga Ediriweera
L.M. Savina Niduwara Kuruwita
K.H.S.A.L. Piyathilaka
M.A.Lahiru Prabash Gunawardana
M.R.M. Ahnaf

E.R.S. Banushan Miranda
M.A.D.H.S Piyathilaka

S. Sajath Ahmed
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036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073

SDI-25W02-00036
SDI-25W02-00037
SDI-25W02-00038
SDI-25W02-00039
SDI-25W02-00040
SDI-25W02-00041
SDI-25W02-00042
SDI-25W02-00043
SDI-25W02-00044
SDI-25W02-00045
SDI-25W02-00046
SDI-25W02-00047
SDI-25W02-00048
SDI-25W02-00049
SDI-25W02-00050
SDI-25W02-00051
SDI-25W02-00052
SDI-25W02-00053
SDI-25W02-00054
SDI-25W02-00055
SDI-25W02-00056
SDI-25W02-00057
SDI-25W02-00058
SDI-25W02-00059
SDI-25W02-00060
SDI-25W02-00061
SDI-25W02-00062
SDI-25W02-00063
SDI-25W02-00064
SDI-25W02-00065
SDI-25W02-00066
SDI-25W02-00067
SDI-25W02-00068
SDI-25W02-00069
SDI-25W02-00070
SDI-25W02-00071
SDI-25W02-00072
SDI-25W02-00073

G T U S Gamage

B A Thilina Shamal Perera
Rideewitage Don Thilanka Jayanath
P. A. Malithi Matugama
Niroshana Karunarathne
H.W.Tharindu Deshan Wanasingha
M.S. Asath Ali

A.K.F. Sihan

H.D.G. Wimalasooriya

H.M.D.K. Herath

Raveendran Senthooran
H.H.S.K.Gunarathna
W.R.C.K.Amaradasa
M.W.K.Mufeen

Dasuni Amanda Kumari Gamage
K. M. Laknima Kumari Kandegedera
Y.M.N. Prasad

S. Hareindirasarma
D.K.S.Lakshan

L.V.C. Gunathilaka

S.K.C.N. De Silva

J.A.D.P.I. Alwis

A.L.AT.N Ambegoda
R.A.N.C.Gunawardena
Nisansala Abeyrathna

Gajane Ganeshwaran

R.G. Ishara Udayanga
M.G.G.Erandika

Ganeshan Kildson Deniyal

Kemil Peter

R. Madhumithan
K.K.A.Tharangani

T Deshan Lakshitha

Rk Pitiyegedara

Ps Nipuna Gayanmina De Silva
R P Pasan Menusha Pathirana
Mohamed Harun Hussein

Sivathasan Sabesan
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074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

SDI-25W02-00074
SDI-25W02-00075
SDI-25W02-00076
SDI-25W02-00077
SDI-25W02-00078
SDI-25W02-00079
SDI-25W02-00080
SDI-25W02-00081
SDI-25W02-00082
SDI-25W02-00083
SDI-25W02-00084
SDI-25W02-00085
SDI-25W02-00086
SDI-25W02-00087
SDI-25W02-00088
SDI-25W02-00089
SDI-25W02-00090
SDI-25W02-00091
SDI-25W02-00092
SDI-25W02-00093
SDI-25W02-00094
SDI-25W02-00095
SDI-25W02-00096
SDI-25W02-00097
SDI-25W02-00098
SDI-25W02-00099
SDI-25W02-00100
SDI-25W02-00101
SDI-25W02-00102
SDI-25W02-00103
SDI-25W02-00104
SDI-25W02-00105
SDI-25W02-00106
SDI-25W02-00107
SDI-25W02-00108
SDI-25W02-00109
SDI-25W02-00110
SDI-25W02-00111

S.P.J.S P Silva

G.W.A.S. Piyasumana
G.R.T.G.Bandara
M.A.D.U.P. Jayasumana
Janaka D. Samarathunga

K C S Gunarathna

Mohamed Aboobucker Mohamed Sarhan

P.C.L.Senadheera
Irfana Nazar R

B.T.S. Jayawardana
M.R. Salhan Bari

Wmhp Indeewara
Kapilraj Ravindran
Agthaf Hackeem

A.H.M. Muhas Hameed
U.L.M.Mufees
A.Mohamed Ali Rajay

M S Abeythunga

G.P. Dasith Thaveesha Senavirathne
Kerlin Jeyachandran
H.W.E. Aarakalpa
Yohan Perera
S.Satheeskumar
M.M.M.A. Ali

M.R.M. Sifan

Eng. L. Dayananthi
E.M.N.S.Ekanayaka
A.M.A. Shofrieyn

P.P Abeynayake

Faisal Hadi Bin Ahmadon
T.Affan Ahnaf

Abdul Samad Saad
M.Sashinthan

N. Afzal lhzan Mohamed
A.M.L.K.Thilakasiri
R.M.Dakshitha Gokula Senarathna
Eng K.Kajeenthan

V.K. Weeraddana
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

SDI-25W02-00112
SDI-25W02-00113
SDI-25W02-00114
SDI-25W02-00115
SDI-25W02-00116
SDI-25W02-00117
SDI-25W02-00118
SDI-25W02-00119
SDI-25W02-00120
SDI-25W02-00121
SDI-25W02-00122
SDI-25W02-00123
SDI-25W02-00124
SDI-25W02-00125
SDI-25W02-00126
SDI-25W02-00127
SDI-25W02-00128
SDI-25W02-00129
SDI-25W02-00130
SDI-25W02-00131
SDI-25W02-00132
SDI-25W02-00133
SDI-25W02-00134
SDI-25W02-00135
SDI-25W02-00136
SDI-25W02-00137
SDI-25W02-00138
SDI-25W02-00139
SDI-25W02-00140
SDI-25W02-00141
SDI-25W02-00142
SDI-25W02-00143
SDI-25W02-00144
SDI-25W02-00145
SDI-25W02-00146
SDI-25W02-00147
SDI-25W02-00148
SDI-25W02-00149

Kavishka Migara Herath
D.M.B. Ariyaratne

R B Vihangi Kaveesha Ariyawansha
S.P.S.Navanjana

A.G.S.M. Wijesingha

A.G. Muhammathu Imran
Wmpb Weerasundara

Kja Ravindu

A.R.M.C.P.B. Amunugama
A.M.L.K.Thilakasiri

Eng Namal Abeysiri

R. Kiruparan

Eng. A. Venuraj
Sundaramoorthy Suwes

D M A Dissanayake

Basheer Shiromi Banu
L.P.V.K.O. Pathirana

R D Gamage

Miss Krishanthi Puvaneswaran
T.M.lLA.Thennakoon

P M S L Munasinghe

M.P. Siriwardana

Gayathri Yogendiran

Eng Anne Annisia Kajeenthan
G.H.P.N.Nethmini

D.L.1.D. Mangalasiri
Gallanage Hansa Viraj Chathuranga
Mtz Bongso

Nirojan Karunanithy

Poorni Pamoda Gunawardana
A. Mohamed Ashfaaq
Mohamed Ashfaaq

T. L Hendavitharana

P. Vijayaram

Raul P. Pobre

Pasan Yahampath

Fasil Imthiyas

J.S.M. Fowze
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

SDI-25W02-00150
SDI-25W02-00151
SDI-25W02-00152
SDI-25W02-00153
SDI-25W02-00154
SDI-25W02-00155
SDI-25W02-00156
SDI-25W02-00157
SDI-25W02-00158
SDI-25W02-00159
SDI-25W02-00160
SDI-25W02-00161
SDI-25W02-00162
SDI-25W02-00163
SDI-25W02-00164

F. H. Andrea S. Silva
Chathumi Gunarathna
Dilan Kahatapitiya

R. B. Ronali Methala

D. T. W. Sirimanna
Savinda Dev Karunadasa
Kalana Piumal Rajapaksha
Mm. Mohomed Sabeehan
V. Ajith Kumar

D. M. G. N. Dananjaya

H. A. Kaweesha Aloka

K. W. Tharushi Nisara Madhuwanthi
W. P. Pawani Padmasiri
W. K. L. Warnaweera

U. K. Achintha Udara
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